HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2778

By COMMITTEE ON BUSINESS AND LABOR

April 8

1	in line 18 of the printed bill, delete "(1)" and insert "(1)(c)" and delete "any agency.
2	In line 19, delete "referred to in subsection (1) of this section" and before "by" insert "the Ad-
3	ministrator of the Personnel Division".
4	In line 20, after the period delete the rest of the line and delete lines 21 and 22.
5	Delete line 28 and insert "July 1, 2009.".
6	